somajayakrishna@gmail.com

web: shreekrishnahardware.com

Payment Voucher

No. : 1890 24-Feb-26Dated :

Particulars Amount

Account :

DECCAN TECHNOLOGY 25,740.00
Agst Ref DT/2025-26/313 25,740.00 Dr

Through :

ICICI BANK_500060
On Account of :

CLG/DECCAN TECHNOLOG

Y/HDF	25,740.00

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Twenty Five Thousand 
Seven Hundred Forty Only

₹ 25,740.00

Receiver’s Signature : Authorised Signatory